
Cooperator:

Grower Acct. ID

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone:

Plot State:

Plot County:

(yes/no) District Sales Mgr:

Plot Crop

(yes/no) Plot Type:

Yield: Plot Status:

Dealer Acct. ID

Factors: Directions:

Comments:

Entry Business Brand Product Brand Traits RM Seed Treatment

Harv 

Pop

Plot 

Weight

Harv. 

Moist.

Row 

Length

Row 

Width

Rows 

Harv.

Test 

Weight

1 Pioneer P0474AMX AMX 104 11,480 14.5 2,436 30.0 6 59.3

2 Dekalb Dkc 50-82 Smartstax 100 10,380 12.2 2,431 30.0 6 59.3

3 Dekalb Dkc 51-19 VT3 101 11,420 12.2 2,426 30.0 6 59.3

4 Dekalb Dkc 51-38 Smartstax 101 10,140 12.6 2,422 30.0 6 59.5

5 Dekalb Dkc 53-68 Smartstax 103 11,610 13.2 2,418 30.0 6 60.7

6 Dekalb Dkc 54-38 Smartstax 104 11,470 12.9 2,413 30.0 6 58.6

7 Dekalb Dkc 55-20 Smartstax 105 11,100 13.2 2,408 30.0 6 58.9

8 Dekalb Dkc 56-45 Smartstax 106 11,090 15.1 2,404 30.0 6 60.2

9 Dekalb Dkc 58-06 Smartstax 108 11,720 15.1 2,399 30.0 6 59.8

10 Dekalb Dkc 60-67 Smartstax 110 11,250 14.2 2,395 30.0 6 60

11 Dekalb Dkc 60-87 Smartstax 110 10,640 13 2,390 30.0 6 61.5

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Plot Data Form-CORN
Plot Data Release                                                                                                   

I hereby give Stratton Equity Coop, including affiliated companies and 

subsidiaries, assigns and dealers/retailers, the right to use the test plot data 

results pertaining to my fields (in whole or in part with such changes in 

language as do not substantially alter the meaning), the GPS coordinates for 

my fields, and/or any pictures, photographs or video taken in conjuction with 

said test plot data results in it's plublicity, promotions and advertising, 

including use on the internet.

Nik and Whitney Benton

938 CR 18

Yuma

CO

80759

CO

5/5/2016

33000

Corn

Strip Till

Yes

10/27/2016Harvest Date

Soil Texture

Spatial Data

Yuma

Micah Seyler

Planting Date

Planting Rate

Previous Crop

Tillage System

Irrigation

Cooperator's Signature Date

I agree that my name, field location (including GPS coordinates), 

and likeness may be used in publishing test plot data results by 

Stratton Equity Coop and it's affiliates.

GPS Coordinates for Plot Area

Sandy Loam

Corn

Market Development

LognitudeLatitude

252.6

244.1

238.9

253.0

245.9

236.3

245.8

228.7

252.2

223.2

254.3

First Row Front

Last Row Front

Last Row Back

First Row Back

Plot weight x (100-Harv. Moist.) x Crop Factor / Row Length 

/ Row Width / Rows Harvested

Corn Grain 15%= 109.815, Corn Silage 70%= 8.712, 

Soybean 13%= 100.138, Sorghum 14% = 108.538

Yield

Complete


