## **Plot Data Form-CORN**

PIOT	Data Fo	rm-CORN	V											Equity Coop
	Release	Cooperator:	Nik and Whitney Benton			Planti	ng Date		5/5/2016					
I hereby give Stratton Equity Coop, including affiliated companies and subsidiaries, assigns and dealers/retailers, the right to use the test plot data					Grower Acct. ID	-			Planting Rate		33000			
results pe	ertaining to my fields	Address:	938 CR 18			Previous Crop		Corn						
language as do not substantially alter the meaning), the GPS coordinates for					City:	Yuma			Tillage	System	Strip Till			
my fields, and/or any pictures, photographs or video taken in conjuction with said test plot data results in it's plublicity, promotions and advertising,					State:	СО			_	rigation	Yes			
including use on the internet.					Zip Code:	80759			Harve	est Date	10/27/2016			
					Phone:				Soil	Texture	Sandy Loam			
					Plot State:	со				Spat	tial Data			
	Cooperator's Signature	Plot County:	Yuma				GPS Coordinates for Plot Area				Plot Area			
and likeness may be used in publishing test plot data results by Stratton Equity Coop and it's affiliates.  (yes/no)					istrict Sales Mgr:	Micah Seyler						Latitude Lognitude		
					Plot Crop	Corn				First Ro	w Front			
					Plot Type:	Market Development				Last Ro	w Front			
Yield: Plot weight x (100-Harv. Moist.) x Crop Factor / Row Length / Row Width / Rows Harvested					Plot Status:	Complete				Last Ro	w Back			
					Dealer Acct. ID					First Ro	w Back			
Factors	Corn Grain 15%=	Directions:												
Soybean 13%= 100.138, Sorghum 14% = 108.538					Comments:									
Entry	Business Brand	Product Brand	Traits	RM	Seed Treatment	Harv Pop	Plot Weight	Harv. Moist.	Row Length	Row Width	Rows Harv.	Test Weight		Yield
1	Pioneer	P0474AMX	AMX	104			11,480	14.5	2,436	30.0	6	59.3		245.8
2	Dekalb	Dkc 50-82	Smartstax	100			10,380	12.2	2,431	30.0	6	59.3		228.7
3	Dekalb	Dkc 51-19	VT3	101			11,420	12.2	2,426	30.0	6	59.3		252.2
4	Dekalb	Dkc 51-38	Smartstax	101			10,140	12.6	2,422	30.0	6	59.5		223.2
5	Dekalb	Dkc 53-68	Smartstax	103			11,610	13.2	2,418	30.0	6	60.7		254.3
6	Dekalb	Dkc 54-38	Smartstax	104			11,470	12.9	2,413	30.0	6	58.6		252.6
7	Dekalb	Dkc 55-20	Smartstax	105			11,100	13.2	2,408	30.0	6	58.9		244.1
8	Dekalb	Dkc 56-45	Smartstax	106			11,090	15.1	2,404	30.0	6	60.2		238.9
9	Dekalb	Dkc 58-06	Smartstax	108			11,720	15.1	2,399	30.0	6	59.8		253.0
10	Dekalb	Dkc 60-67	Smartstax	110			11,250	14.2	2,395	30.0	6	60		245.9
11	Dekalb	Dkc 60-87	Smartstax	110			10,640	13	2,390	30.0	6	61.5		236.3
12														
13														
14														
15														
16														
17														
18														
19				1										